
STARŠÍ
Družstvo - jméno Pokus 1 Trestné Pokus 2 Trestné Nej. čas Pořadí

1 Vaňková Gabriela - Doubravice 0:25,66 0:30,00 0:19,39 0:30,00 00:49,39 32

2 Němec Filip - Šošůvka 0:23,59 0:19,02 00:19,02 9

3 Bartošová Kristýna - Doubravice 0:44,72 0:40,95 1:30,00 00:44,72 30

4 Novotný Tomáš - Šošůvka 0:23,97 0:25,75 0:30,00 00:23,97 19

5 Jeschkeová Nela - Doubravice 0:29,29 0:28,66 0:30,00 00:29,29 24

6 Dvořáková Zuzana - Šošůvka 0:35,32 0:30,00 0:28,46 00:28,46 23

7 Přibylová Kateřina - Lysice 0:40,39 0:50,02 00:40,39 29

8 Svoboda Lukáš - Šošůvka 0:17,06 0:30,00 0:19,12 00:19,12 10

9 Jonášová Tereza - Lysice 0:22,81 0:30,00 0:23,14 00:23,14 17

10 Vintr Stanislav - Senetářov 0:20,12 0:30,00 0:17,06 00:17,06 4

11 Bartůšková Nikola - Lysice 0:22,67 0:20,39 00:20,39 14

12 Korčáková Lucie - Senetářov 0:19,85 0:17,38 00:17,38 5

13 Bartůšková Lucie - Lysice 0:16,63 0:23,00 00:16,63 3

14 Safinová Adele - Senetářov 0:20,04 0:17,97 00:17,97 8

15 Klimešová Eliška - Lysice 0:24,38 0:23,15 0:30,00 00:24,38 21

16 Poláčková Marie - Šošůvka 0:32,48 0:30,34 00:30,34 25

17 Lukášová Karolína - Lysice 0:41,42 0:30,00 0:40,48 0:30,00 01:10,48 38

18 Hanousek Matěj - Olešná 0:35,04 0:32,64 00:32,64 27

19 Kalasová Kateřina - Letovice 0:23,99 0:20,49 0:30,00 00:23,99 20

20 Smejkalová Laura - Drnovice 0:17,61 0:30,00 0:20,13 00:20,13 13

21 Tomanová Veronika - Letovice 0:27,41 0:30,00 0:20,59 0:30,00 00:50,59 33

22 Blahová Karla - Drnovice 0:14,15 0:25,73 00:14,15 1

23 Doskočilová Veronika - Letovice 0:25,56 0:30,00 0:22,41 1:00,00 00:55,56 35

24 Fousková Daniela - Drnovice 0:17,17 0:30,00 0:15,79 00:15,79 2

25 Leinveberová Dita - Letovice 0:19,23 0:20,30 00:19,23 11

26 Řezníčková Lucie - Drnovice 0:21,46 0:30,00 0:20,59 00:20,59 15

27 Kuda Dominik - Kořenec 0:25,97 0:30,00 0:27,18 0:30,00 00:55,97 36

28 Jakubec Dušan - Drnovice 0:24,65 0:19,47 00:19,47 12

29 Novotný Vladimír - Kořenec 0:27,99 0:30,02 0:30,00 00:27,99 22

30 Jakubec Dominik - Drnovice 0:17,53 0:20,39 00:17,53 7

31 Novotná Veronika - Kořenec 0:28,00 1:00,00 0:23,11 0:30,00 00:53,11 34

32 Pavlyuk Alina - Letovice 0:25,01 0:23,36 00:23,36 18

33 Kučerová Aneta - Senetářov 0:18,58 0:17,49 00:17,49 6

34 Pátečková Anna - Letovice 0:20,70 0:26,46 00:20,70 16

35 Náplavová Adéla - Skalice 0:20,11 0:30,00 0:19,13 0:30,00 00:49,13 31

36 Bednář Radek - Letovice 0:43,16 0:30,00 0:37,12 0:30,00 01:07,12 37

37 Nečasová Hana - Lysice 0:28,57 0:30,00 0:32,50 00:32,50 26

38 Čejka David - Letovice 0:40,72 0:30,00 0:33,51 00:33,51 28

39



1 Blahová Karla - Drnovice 00:14,15

2 Fousková Daniela - Drnovice 00:15,79

3 Bartůšková Lucie - Lysice 00:16,63

4 Vintr Stanislav - Senetářov 00:17,06

5 Korčáková Lucie - Senetářov 00:17,38

6 Kučerová Aneta - Senetářov 00:17,49

7 Jakubec Dominik - Drnovice 00:17,53

8 Safinová Adele - Senetářov 00:17,97

9 Němec Filip - Šošůvka 00:19,02

10 Svoboda Lukáš - Šošůvka 00:19,12

11 Leinveberová Dita - Letovice 00:19,23

12 Jakubec Dušan - Drnovice 00:19,47

13 Smejkalová Laura - Drnovice 00:20,13

14 Bartůšková Nikola - Lysice 00:20,39

15 Řezníčková Lucie - Drnovice 00:20,59

16 Pátečková Anna - Letovice 00:20,70

17 Jonášová Tereza - Lysice 00:23,14

18 Pavlyuk Alina - Letovice 00:23,36

19 Novotný Tomáš - Šošůvka 00:23,97

20 Kalasová Kateřina - Letovice 00:23,99

21 Klimešová Eliška - Lysice 00:24,38

22 Novotný Vladimír - Kořenec 00:27,99

23 Dvořáková Zuzana - Šošůvka 00:28,46

24 Jeschkeová Nela - Doubravice 00:29,29

25 Poláčková Marie - Šošůvka 00:30,34

26 Nečasová Hana - Lysice 00:32,50

27 Hanousek Matěj - Olešná 00:32,64

28 Čejka David - Letovice 00:33,51

29 Přibylová Kateřina - Lysice 00:40,39

30 Bartošová Kristýna - Doubravice 00:44,72

31 Náplavová Adéla - Skalice 00:49,13

32 Vaňková Gabriela - Doubravice 00:49,39

33 Tomanová Veronika - Letovice 00:50,59

34 Novotná Veronika - Kořenec 00:53,11

35 Doskočilová Veronika - Letovice 00:55,56

36 Kuda Dominik - Kořenec 00:55,97

37 Bednář Radek - Letovice 01:07,12

38 Lukášová Karolína - Lysice 01:10,48
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